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~ount Details - Current Account

128-6-00283-4 Currency THB
Aty davnsalfoninagsen Account Status Active
Branch Name ROJANA BR.
0.00 le Balance 0.00
i) To Date 31-08-2023 ﬂ
Time 24:00 v
Today v ‘
Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Balance Init Br
03-08-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -77,700.00 198,582.86 0128
03-08-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -102,219.00 96,363.86 0128
03-08-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -96,363.86 0.00 0128
' 04-08-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,670.00 3,670.00 108682
04-08-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 930.00 4,600.00 108682
04-08-2023 93999 BPD\{VT Phranakornsria -4,600.00 0.00 0128
10-08-2023 931()-(50 BCD14 GFMIS/108682. 200.00 200.00 108682
10-08-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,273.30 1,473.30 108682
10-08-2023" 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,180.00 13,653.30 108682
10-08-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 14,253.30 108682
10-08-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,440.00 27,693.30 108682
10-08-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 570.00 28,263.30 108682
10-08-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 31,263.30 108682
10-08-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 310.00 31,573.30 108682
11-08-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,600.00 34,173.30 108682
11-08-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -31,573.30 2,600.00 0128
11-08-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -2,600.00 0.00 0128
16-08-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,893.20 7,893.20 108682
16-08-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,280.00 11,173.20 108682
16-08-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,480.00 12,653.20 108682
16-08-2023 A 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,440.00 21,093.20 108682




-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -7,893.20 13,200.00 0128
-08-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -4,360.00 8,840.00 108682
16-08-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -1,280.00 7,560.00 108682
16-08-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -1,000.00 6,560.00 108682
18-08-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -4,080.00 2,480.00 0128
18-08-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -480.00 2,000.00 0128
18-08-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -2,000.00 0.00 0128
18-08-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 600.00 108682
18-08-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 3,100.00 108682
1of3 _ next b last b

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkek, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Details - Current Account

128-6-00283-4 Currency THB
artgydavnsaldaninansen Account Status Active
3 h Name ROJANA BR.
0.00 0.00
-t transactions to view by:
on Date: From [Date 01-08-2023 ] To Date 31-08-2023 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Today v .

Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
18-08-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -3,100.00 0.00 0128
21-08-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 : 590.11 590.11 108682
22-08-2023 90155 gega  SEDshi 10389093 59041 000 © 0700

Round1:CK#10389093TRCBR#1425CID

23-08-2023 931000 BCD14 - GFMIS/108682 33,800.00 33,800.00 108682
23-08-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 42,800.00 108682
23-08-2023 931000 B'CD14 . GFMIS/108682 186,814.01 229,614.01 108682
23-08-2023 931000 E BCD14 GFMIS/108682 . 5,250.00 234,864.01 108682
23-08-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ¢ 312,920.51 547,784.52 108682
24-08-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,660.00 549,444.52 108682
24-08-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,000.00 594,44452 108682
24-08-2023 931001 BCD14 ' GFMIS/108682 3,080.00 597,524.52 108682
24-08-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 598,024.52 108682
24-08-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,480.00 602,504.52 108682
24-08-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 603,504.52 108682
24-08-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,187.00 613,691.52 108682
24-08-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,187.00 623,878.52 108682
24-08-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 82,952.00 706,830.52 108682
24-08-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -4,480.00 702,350.52 0128

24-08-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -51,240.00 651,110.52 0128

25-08-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 C 34,970.00 686,080.52 108682

25-08-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria A -34,970.00 651,110.52 0128




-2023

,-08-2023

28-08-2023

28-08-2023

28-08-2023

28-08-2023

28-08-2023

28-08-2023

28-08-2023

93999

93999

573326

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

BPDWT

BPDWT

CWTPC

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

Phranakornsria

Phranakornsria

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

4| first

jov]

-383,883.53 267,226.99 0128
-93,785.99 173,441.00 0128
10389094 -5,415.00 168,026.00 0128
14,120.00 182,146.00 108682
6,000.00 188,146.00 1086?2
780.00 188,926.00 108682
3,840.00 192,766.00 108682
4,124.00 196,890.00 108682
90,250.36 287,140.36 108682
4 _previgus 20f3 next ¥ last [¥

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limgited
ist Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

5 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Sut
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unt Details - Current Account

128-6-002834 Currency THB
asdgydannsaldoninagsen  Account Status Active
Branch Name ROJANA BR.
0.00 Available Balance 0.00 >
ject transactions to view by
ction Date: From Date 01-08-2023 @ To Date 31-08-2023 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Today v
Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description Chegue No, Amount Balance Init Br
28-08-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -28,864.00 258,276.36 0128
28-08-2023 90180 CBCA P33 SBREIICAS 10389095 -2,400.00 255,876.36 0700
29-08-2023 K19294 PADWP n2g4- -28,500.00 20737636 0128
10900062171400311 ¥ : K .
31-08-2023 93999 BPDWT - Phranakornsria -33,800.00 193,576.36 0128

Total Cr. = 924,471.49 Total Dr. = -1,007,177.99
Total CLCK. 0.00

4] first 4 previous 30f3

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdis
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporat

2 banking@ktb.co.th

, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
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Account Details - Current Account

128-6-00842-5 THB
a P o
nasnunslisuisuia Rafivs
LNEATATTU(ROR)
ROJANA BR.
0.00 0.00 -
to view by:
From D 01-08-2023 @ To Date 31-08-2023 @
00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Today v
A
Date Teller id  Transaction Code Bescription Chegue No. Armount Balance Init Br
18-08-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,633.34 1,533.34 108682
18-08-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -1,5633.34 0.00 0128
Total Cr. = 1,533.34 » Total Dr. = -1,533.34
Total CLCK. 0.00
L]
. Tof1

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Erail corporate banking@ktb.co.th
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